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or delete

Available Daily

Use this space to type in the choices

that you feature every day -- Pizza,

Subs, Ala Carte items, Salad Bar, efc.

You may need to adjust the type size.
Call if you need help.

Friday, June 1
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today's date.

Monday, June 4
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.

Tuesday, June 5
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.

Wednesday, June 6
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for todays date.

Thursday, June 7
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.
Friday, June 8
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.

Featured Specials of the Day

Monday, June 11
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.
Tuesday, June 12
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today's date.
Wednesday, June 13
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today's date.
Thursday, June 14
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.
Friday, June 15
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today’s date.



Please see reverse for
items available daily

gotta eat right!

item: hot dog on a bun

verdict: frankly speaking, choose
your options wisely

ti p.' Here’s your summer

reading — the label on your

hot dog pack. You’ll find a

wide range of calories, sat fat &
content, salt, and processing

\ chemicals. The healthiest options? s:fg; lhaort

An uncured dog on a 100% whole grain bun with mustard.  dog only

Featured <pecials of the D Congratulations and best of
- Mo:::;jne ,:f b luck to all members of the

Gk er o e Class of 2018.

your featured choices
for today's date. \ o

Tuesday, June 19 @
Click here to enter
your featured choices V4
for today’s date.
Wednesday, June 20
Click here to enter
your featured choices
for today's date.
Thursday, June 21

Click here to enter
your featured choices

v - -

for today’s date.
Friday, June 22 ) ~
Click here to enter / '
your featured choices .
e We'll look forward to seeing (and

serving!) the rest of you again next fall.
Thanks for your business this year!



